
1. Durchgang Startliste "Festival der Gymnastik"
29.06.2024

Nr. WK AK Verein Gruppe/Gymnastin KG
1 K-Gruppe Band bis 12 TV Babenhausen GraVita 1
2 GWK Dance bis 18 FSV Dörnhagen BadGirls 2
3 P-Gruppe Keulen 25+ P15 TuS Steinbach xxx 3
4 Dance KLG bis 12 FSV Dörnhagen InnerCircle 1
5 GWK Dance bis 18 TV Babenhausen Expression 2
6 P-Gruppe Reifen 11+ P7 SV F.-B. Dortelweil xxx 3
7 Dance KLG bis 12 TV Dieburg Alegria 1
8 GWK Dance bis 18 TV Münster Delicia 2
9 P-Gruppe Keulen 11+ P7  TSV R.-W. Auerbach xxx 3

10 Dance KLG 11 bis 15 TG Bornheim Elements 1
11 GWK Dance bis 18 TV Dieburg Purnima 2
12 P-Gruppe Keulen 11+ P7 TuS Steinbach xxx 3
13 Dance KLG 11 bis 15 SG Sandbach Fiore II 1
14 GWK Dance 18+ TV Münster Diversity 2
15 P-Gruppe Reifen 15+ P9 SV F.-B. Dortelweil xxx 3
16 Dance Mini Team 11 bis 15 TG Bornheim Beyond 1
17 GWK Dance 30+ TV Dieburg Déjà-vu 2
18 P-Gruppe Ball 15+ P9  TSV R.-W. Auerbach xxx 3
19 Dance KLG 15+ SG Sandbach Fiore I 1
20 GWK Dance offen SG Anspach Young Sistaz 2
21 Synchron Band P15 TuS Steinbach Schilling/Windecker 3
22 Dance KLG 25+ SV Hahn Soulmate 1
23 GWK Gymnastik bis 18 TV Langen Crystallize 2
24 Synchron Band P7 15+ SV F.-B. Dortelweil Erol/Hülser 3
25 Dance Mini Team 11 bis 15 SG Anspach Little Sistaz 1
26 GWK Gymnastik bis 18 TV Dieburg Purnima 2
27 Synchron Band P7 11-15 TSV R.-W. Auerbach Luchkova/Polina 3
28 NW GymTa Tanz bis 14 TV Langen Minnie Mäuse 1
29 GWK Gymnastik 18+ TV Dieburg Hitchkick 2
30 Synchron Band P7 11-15 SV F.-B. Dortelweil Neumann/Zivanovic 3
31 NW GymTa Tanz bis 14 TV Langen Showgirls 1
32 GWK Gymnastik 30+ TuS Steinbach Zeitsprung 2
33 Synchron Band P5/6 TG Bobstadt Bär/Brechenser 3
34 Synchron Band P5/6 TG Bobstadt Ehret/Halblaub 3

2. Durchgang

Kurze Wertungspause 10 min
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36 K-Gruppe Band bis 12 TV Babenhausen GraVita 1
37 Dance-2er-Team bis 18 SG Anspach Hemp/Schenk 2
38 Synchron Keulen P15 TuS Steinbach Schilling/Windecker 3
39 Dance KLG bis 12 FSV Dörnhagen InnerCircle 1
40 Dance-2er-Team bis 18 FSV Dörnhagen Mansoori/Oeste 2
41 Synchron Keulen P7 15+ SV F.-B. Dortelweil Erol/Hülser 3
42 Dance KLG bis 12 TV Dieburg Alegria 1
43 Dance-2er-Team bis 18 SG Sandbach Speckenbach/Steiger 2
44 Synchron Keulen P7 11-15 TSV R.-W. Auerbach Luchkova/Polina 3
45 Dance KLG 11 bis 15 TG Bornheim Elements 1
46 Dance-2er-Team bis 18 FSV Dörnhagen Werner/Werner 2
47 Synchron Keulen P7 11-15 SV F.-B. Dortelweil Neumann/Zivanovic 3
48 Dance KLG 11 bis 15 SG Sandbach Fiore II 1
49 Dance-2er-Team bis 18 FSV Dörnhagen Gerhardt/Röhrig 2
50 Synchron Keulen P5/6 TG Bobstadt Bär/Brechenser 3
51 Dance KLG 15+ TG Bornheim Beyond 1
52 Dance-2er-Team bis 18 FSV Dörnhagen Lepilova/Zessin 2
53 Synchron Keulen P5/6 TG Bobstadt Ehret/Halblaub 3
54 Dance KLG 15+ SG Sandbach Fiore I 1
55 Dance-2er-Team bis 18 TG Bornheim Ebert/Rütten 2
56 P-Gruppe Keulen 25+ P15 TuS Steinbach xxx 3
57 Dance KLG 25+ SV Hahn Soulmate 1
58 Dance-2er-Team bis 12 FSV Dörnhagen Asselborn/Rode 2
59 P-Gruppe Reifen 11+ P7 SV F.-B. Dortelweil xxx 3
60 NW GymTA Gerät bis 14 TV Langen Minnie Mäuse 1
61 Dance-2er-Team offen SG Sandbach Müller/Nebel 2
62 P-Gruppe Keulen 11+ P7  TSV R.-W. Auerbach xxx 3
63 NW GymTa Gerät bis 14 TV Langen Showgirls 1
64 Synchron Reifen P7 11-15 TSV R.-W. Auerbach Luchkova/Polina 2
65 P-Gruppe Keulen 11+ P7 TuS Steinbach xxx 3
66 Synchron Reifen P7 11-15 SV F.-B. Dortelweil Neumann/Zivanovic 2
67 P-Gruppe Reifen 15+ P9 SV F.-B. Dortelweil xxx 3
68 Synchron Reifen P5/6 TG Bobstadt Bär/Brechenser 2
69 P-Gruppe Ball 15+ P9  TSV R.-W. Auerbach xxx 3
70 Synchron Reifen P5/6 TG Bobstadt Ehret/Halblaub 2
71 Synchron Reifen P7 15+ SV F.-B. Dortelweil Erol/Hülser 2
72 Synchron Reifen P15 TuS Steinbach Schilling/Windecker 2


